BA2380DTV1.0 www.inelmatic.com
BA2380
Industrial / Vehicular Series
23.8 Inches Embedded Display
Service Centers - Europe: Valladolid (Spain) - Asia: Shanghai (China) - Americas: Florida (USA), Ontario (Canada) - Australia: Perth & Melbourne (Australia)
General Specification
Size 23.8 inches
Resolution / Aspect 1920 x 1080 px

Drawing
Images
Ordering Information
Model Size Resolution Brightness Enhanced Touch/Cover Input Power
BA2380HB-NN-DNNY-ND1-1 23.8” 1920x1080 550 nits none none DVI 11-36Vdc
BA2380HB-P20-DNNY-NA1-1 23.8” 1920x1080 550 nits AR PMMA 2mm DVI 11-36Vdc
BA2380HB-G50-DNNY-NN1-1 23.8” 1920x1080 550 nits none Glass 5mm DVI 11-36Vdc
BA2380HB-G50-DNNY-ND1-1 23.8” 1920x1080 550 nits AG Glass 5mm DVI 11-36Vdc
Custom Options